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No Player Breaks

1  Pankaj Advani
138, 108, 107, 103, 102, 85, 80, 77, 73, 67, 66, 65, 58, 58, 58, 57, 56, 54, 53,
51, 50, 50, 50

2  Igor Figueiredo 136, 122, 76, 73, 72, 63, 62, 60, 53, 53

3  Amir Sarkhosh 135, 134, 115, 91, 90, 88, 84, 83, 73, 65, 63, 61, 59, 56, 54, 53, 53

4  Asjad Iqbal 135, 94, 94, 77, 74, 74, 73, 69, 69, 65, 65, 62, 62, 58, 55, 51

5  Luo Honghao 129, 109, 99, 89, 83, 81, 79, 79, 78, 77, 76, 63, 61, 59, 56, 55

6  Alijalil Ali 126, 97, 83, 66, 64, 63, 61

7  Paweł Rogoza 126, 94, 72, 68, 67, 58, 57, 53, 53, 50

8  Fan Zhengyi 123, 118, 102, 101, 88, 77, 75, 72, 69, 68, 67, 60

9  Lee Chun Wai 119, 94, 84, 78, 67, 66, 65, 65, 61, 60, 55, 54, 54, 53, 52, 50

10  Steve Mifsud 117, 104, 89, 80, 80, 79, 75, 74, 72, 66, 62, 60, 56, 55, 55, 53, 52, 52

11  Brendan O`Donoghue 116, 111, 102, 95, 90, 90, 82, 81, 80, 79, 69, 63, 62, 60, 59, 55, 55, 52

12  Cheung Ka Wai 116, 101, 85, 82, 73, 72, 72, 60, 59, 57, 56, 56, 56, 55, 53, 51

13  Muhammad Asif 116, 93, 89, 58, 50

14  Andrew Pagett 108, 79, 71, 66, 60, 60, 57

15  Mohd Reza Hassan 107, 88, 87, 85, 79, 69, 68, 65, 52

16  Yuttapop Pakpoj 106, 86, 82, 78, 76, 75, 70, 65, 55, 52, 50

17  Ehsan Heydari Nezhad 104, 86, 85, 85, 81, 78, 70, 70, 70, 67, 61, 60, 59, 56, 56, 55, 54, 54, 51, 50

18  Lim Kok Leong 102, 94, 73, 71, 66, 60, 55, 54, 51

19  Mateusz Baranowski 102, 85, 78, 76, 69, 68, 67, 61, 60, 54, 52, 50

20  Laxman Rawat 101, 100, 91, 56, 54, 54, 53, 53, 52, 50

21  Aekravee Angkam 100, 82, 71, 70, 63, 62, 61, 53

22  Mubashir Raza 96, 95, 81, 71, 61, 59, 57, 53

23  Florian Nüßle 96, 74, 71, 64, 63, 62, 61, 57, 54, 52, 51, 51

24  Rhydian Richards 94, 87, 80, 78, 67, 67, 67, 64, 57, 55, 52, 50
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25  Ko Htet 91, 90, 69, 68, 67, 66, 63, 60, 59, 54, 51, 50

26  Egor Plishkin 91, 65

27  Adem Gerwash 91, 61

28  Andreas Ploner 90, 77, 70, 69, 60, 60, 55, 54, 53, 51

29  Jack Bradford 90, 65, 61, 61, 54, 52

30  Keishin Kamihashi 89, 70, 66, 54, 53, 52, 52

31  Richard Halliday 88, 53

32  Lee Daegyu 86, 69, 68, 65, 60, 56

33  Adrian Ridley 82, 55, 51

34  Au Chi Wai 81, 81, 59, 57

35  Ross Bulman 80, 67, 66, 66, 58, 55

36  Mikhail Terekhov 80, 60, 58, 56

37  Jeff Jacobs 79, 69, 58, 57

38  Moh Keen Hoo 79, 62, 61, 55, 53, 51, 51

39  Vladyslav Vyshnevskyy 78, 69

40  Josh Gorski 78, 53

41  Win Ko Ko 77, 65, 54, 51, 51, 50

42  Patrik Tiihonen 77, 63, 54, 53, 52, 51

43  Kevin Hanssens 75, 74, 68, 59, 57, 56, 54

44  Heikki Niva 74, 72, 64, 64

45  Itaro Santos 74, 69, 66, 62, 51

46  Grzegorz Biernadski 74, 66

47  Ulziitogtokh
Davaasuren

74, 52

48  Osama Anga 71
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49  Ahmed Aly Elsayed 70, 61, 57, 50

50  Abdulkarim Maksoud 70

51  Siyavosh Mozayani 69, 67, 66, 63, 59, 55, 52, 50

52  Rune Kampe 69, 62, 52, 52, 51

53  Ajeya Prabhakar 68, 54, 52

54  Markus Pfistermüller 67, 61

55  Mohammad Lababi 64, 59, 55

56  Ivan Kakovskii 63, 59, 57, 52, 50, 50

57  Omar Balsara 62, 59

58  Ahmed Saif 62, 56, 55, 51

59  Yazan Alhadad 61

60  Mihai Vladu 60, 51

61  Bashar Abdulmajeed 58, 51

62  Muhammad Naseem 57, 56, 56, 53, 52, 48

63  Salman Moosa 56

64  Pandurangaiah E 55, 52

65  Victor Sarkis 54

66  Ahmed Saloomi 53

67  Ali Alobaidli 52, 51

68  Kusai Sharif 51


